Protech Engineering and controls Pvt. Ltd.
E-mail: future@protechengg.com
Visit us @ : www.protechengg.com
R
N96-ELR
(Earth Leakage Relay)
Special features
Technical Specifications

su
re
How to Order:
* COM= with RS-485 output
V1:04102024
!
Recommended Integration Details:
R
Y
B
N
CBCT
MCCB
TO LOAD
EXT RST
S/T
COIL
I/P
P  N RST  CBCT NO  C  NC  NO C   NC
Series Type of Relay Variant Range Aux Supply System Supply Time Delay Optionals
N96 ELR 1C/i X: 30mA-30A 1: 110V AC C:100-750V AC 10S -COM
2C/i 2: 230V AC
3: 90-270V AC/DC
4: 415V AC
5: 12V DC
6: 24V DC
For Example : N96-ELR-1C/i-X-3-C-10S     is N96 Series Earth Leakage Relay with 1 C/O output
having Aux supply of 90-270V AC/DC & System Supply of 100-750V AC
Note:- Design &  specifications may  change due to our continuous developmental efforts.
Source:
90-270V AC/DC
100-425V AC
12V DC
24V DC
MODEL : N96-ELR-2C
ALM RLY FLT RLY
(A/M RESET)(AUTO RESET)
Reinforced
Insulation